
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 8-9 April 2006

Event 1
2006 − 09:45

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 MATTURI SLOTTE Marja FIN

Judge 2 BEAUMONT Derek GBR

Judge 3 ZAITSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 4 SJOGREN Bo SWE

Judge 5 GEISSBUHLER Michael SUI

Judge 6 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 7 FYRIGOU Georgia GRE

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Judge 2 DENIS Michel FRA

Judge 3 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 4 MASSENZ Sara ITA

Judge 5 ADELMEYER Frits NED

Judge 6 LANG−LENTON Rosario ESP

Judge 7 LINDAHL Stefan SWE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 SAUTIN Dmitry RUS 405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.09.08.58.5 76.50 1 76.50 1 474.85

107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.09.59.59.0 83.70 1 160.20 1

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 79.90 1 240.10 1

205B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.59.0 76.50 1 316.60 1

305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.5 79.50 1 396.10 1

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 78.75 1 474.85 1

2 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 68.20 2 68.20 2 8.30 399.50

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 60.00 10 128.20 5 32.00

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 67.50 3 195.70 3 44.40

5253B 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.07.0 70.00 3 265.70 2 50.90

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 67.50 4 333.20 2 62.90

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.57.0 66.30 5 399.50 2 75.35

3 ILLANA Javier ESP 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 64.50 5 64.50 5 12.00 390.95

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 68.20 2 132.70 2 27.50

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.04.54.5 50.75 14 183.45 5 56.65

205B 3.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.5 66.00 5 249.45 5 67.15

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 68.00 3 317.45 5 78.65

5353B 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 73.50 2 390.95 3 83.90

4 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 66.65 =3 66.65 =3 9.85 386.95

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.58.07.5 66.00 4 132.65 3 27.55

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 57.80 9 190.45 4 49.65

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.07.58.07.5 66.00 5 256.45 3 60.15

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 67.50 4 323.95 3 72.15

5353B 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 63.00 6 386.95 4 87.90

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.5 66.65 =3 66.65 =3 9.85 385.45

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 64.50 6 131.15 4 29.05

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 74.80 2 205.95 2 34.15

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.5 49.00 14 254.95 4 61.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.5 63.00 8 317.95 4 78.15

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 67.50 4 385.45 5 89.40
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6 MAZZUCCHI
Massimiliano

ITA 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 18.00 365.35

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.54.5 54.40 11 112.90 11 47.30

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 11 169.90 10 70.20

305B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 2 240.40 8 76.20

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.08.07.0 64.50 6 304.90 7 91.20

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 7 365.35 6 109.50

7 BIMIS Thomas GRE 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 18.00 358.55

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.06.0 65.10 5 123.60 6 36.60

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 7 182.10 6 58.00

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 10 237.60 9 79.00

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 68.25 2 305.85 6 90.25

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.05.56.0 52.70 13 358.55 7 116.30

8 LOEFFLER Christian GER 107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 52.70 13 52.70 13 23.80 355.30

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 3 120.20 9 40.00

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.55.04.0 43.75 15 163.95 12 76.15

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 231.45 10 85.15

5337D 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 64.35 7 295.80 9 100.30

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 59.50 8 355.30 8 119.55

9 KLAMI Timo NOR 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 8 60.00 8 16.50 353.30

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 63.55 7 123.55 7 36.65

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.57.06.05.0 54.00 12 177.55 8 62.55

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.0 63.00 8 240.55 7 76.05

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 10 299.05 8 97.05

5353B 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.55.5 54.25 11 353.30 9 121.55

10 DELALOYE
Jean−Romain

SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 18.00 352.90

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 8 121.50 8 38.70

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 7 180.00 7 60.10

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 65.10 7 245.10 6 71.50

5335D 2.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.05.05.55.5 49.30 14 294.40 10 101.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 9 352.90 10 121.95

11 EGANA José SWE 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 6 63.00 6 13.50 341.90

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.03.54.0 34.50 14 97.50 14 62.70

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 62.00 4 159.50 14 80.60

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.55.56.06.5 52.50 13 212.00 13 104.60

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 10 270.50 12 125.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 71.40 3 341.90 11 132.95

12 ROBINSON−BACKER
Nicholas

GBR 107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.45 7 60.45 7 16.05 318.30

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.55.0 54.00 12 114.45 10 45.75

5353B 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 57.75 10 172.20 9 67.90

307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.02.53.5 31.50 15 203.70 14 112.90

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 10 262.20 14 133.90

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 10 318.30 12 156.55
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13 PERIC Sime CRO 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.06.56.57.0 58.50 =9 58.50 =9 18.00 306.20

107B 3.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 43.40 13 101.90 13 58.30

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 60.00 5 161.90 13 78.20

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 11 215.90 12 100.70

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 49.50 13 265.40 13 130.70

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.02.53.5 40.80 14 306.20 13 168.65

14 BERNHAGEN Joen DEN 107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.04.55.0 48.05 14 48.05 14 28.45 283.85

5154B 3.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.03.02.01.5 15.30 15 63.35 15 96.85

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.56.05.5 51.00 13 114.35 15 125.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.0 54.00 11 168.35 15 148.25

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 9 229.85 15 166.25

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 12 283.85 14 191.00

15 GRZEGORZ Musialek POL 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.06.04.5 48.00 15 48.00 15 28.50 281.70

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 60.45 9 108.45 12 51.75

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.06.5 60.00 5 168.45 11 71.65

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 59.50 9 227.95 11 88.65

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.55.05.55.0 45.00 15 272.95 11 123.15

307C 3.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.01.50.51.0 8.75 15 281.70 15 193.15

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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